
Wednesday, August 22 First Day of School 
Morning Care Closed 
Extended Care Open 

Monday, September 3 Labor Day - No Classes Falcon Club Closed 

Friday, October 5 LS Conferences - No Classes *preregistered students only 

Monday, October 8 Fall Break - No Classes Falcon Club Closed 

Monday, November 12 
LS Teacher Work Day 
MS/US In Session 

*preregistered students only 

Wednesday, November 21 Early Dismissal for Thanksgiving Break - 11:45 a.m. *preregistered students only 

Thursday, November 22 -  
Monday, November 26 

Thanksgiving Break - No Classes Falcon Club Closed 

Friday, December 21 Early Dismissal for Holiday Break - 11:45 a.m. *preregistered students only 

Monday, December 24 -  
Friday, January 4 

Holiday Break - No Classes Winter Camps Open 

Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes Falcon Club Closed 

Monday, February 18 Teacher Work Day - No Classes *preregistered students only 

Monday, February 25 -  
Friday, March 1 

Winter Break - No Classes Winter Camps Open 

Friday, March 15 
LS Conferences - No Classes 
MS/US in Session 

*preregistered students only 

Tuesday, March 26 Early Dismissal for VAIS Accreditation - 11:45 a.m. *preregistered students only 

Friday, April 19 Early Dismissal for Spring Break - 11:45 a.m. *preregistered students only 

Monday, April 22 -  
Friday, April 26 

Spring Break - No Classes Falcon Club Closed 

Friday, May 24 Early Dismissal for Memorial Day Weekend - 11:45 a.m. *preregistered students only 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day - No Classes Falcon Club Closed 

Friday, May 31 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal 11:45 a.m. 
Morning Care Open 
Extended Care Closed 

*This cost is not included in the prepaid childcare or coupon program. Hourly childcare is not available. Pricing details will be published this fall. 

FALCON CLUB 

2018-19 Schedule 

www.fredericksburgacademy.org/for-families/falcon-club 


